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Varano Cup

6000pen/1000 S.Open/Pro-Race(600/1000/Naked)

Gara 600 Open/1000S.0pen/-ProRace(600-1000-Naked)

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:19:14

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/04/2018 15:55

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 1:15.955 -0.161 +0.076 32.423 18.585 24.947
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 10 1:17.265 +1.310 +1.386 32.430 18.589 26.246
1 17.069 23.487 11 1:16.056 -1.209 +0.177 32.392 18.498 25.166
2 1:09.713 +0.903 29.487 16.882 23.344
3 1:09.668 -0.045 +0.858 29.523 16.886 23.259 (41) Lorenzo VOCH
4 1:10.019 +0.351 +1.209 29.674 16.924 23.421 1 18.430 25.716
5 1:08.810 -1.209 29.082 16.825 22.903 2 1:16.284 +0.540 32.191 18.361 25.732
6 1:09.242 +0.432 +0.432 29.013 16.928 23.301 3 1:16.199 -0.085 +0.455 32.221 18.376 25.602
7 1:09.480 +0.238 +0.670 29.219 17.089 23.172 4 1:16.474 +0.275 +0.730 32.402 18.505 25.567
8 1:09.553 +0.073 +0.743 29.433 17.066 23.054 5 1:16.350 -0.124 +0.606 32.255 18.578 25.517
9 1:09.610 +0.057 +0.800 29.274 17.090 23.246 6 1:16.351 +0.001 +0.607 32.172 18.470 25.709
10 1:09.497 -0.113 +0.687 29.413 17.046 23.038 7 1:17.976 +1.625 +2.232 32.214 20.123 25.639
11 1:11.045 +1.548 +2.235 29.472 17.059 24.514 8 1:17.323 -0.653 +1.579 32.221 19.627 25.475
12 1:09.546 -1.499 +0.736 29.259 17.010 23.277 9 1:16.286 -1.037 +0.542 32.220 18.551 25.515
10 1:17.936 +1.650 +2.192 32.051 18.733 27.152
(16) Stefano BONETTI 11 1:15.744 2.192 32.254 18.308 25.182
1 17.238 23.453
2 1:09.945 +0.380 29.529 17.125 23.291 (11) Daniele GIORGINI
3 1:09.565 -0.380 29.405 16.927 23.233 1 19.290 25.476
4 1:10.473 +0.908 +0.908 29.688 16.951 23.834 2 1:15.911 31.980 18.572 25.359
5 1:09.920 -0.553 +0.355 29.740 16.936 23.244 3 1:16.521 +0.610 +0.610 31.791 18.825 25.905
6 1:09.968 +0.048 +0.403 29.411 17.134 23.423 4 1:17.921 +1.400 +2.010 33.122 18.854 25.945
7 1:09.890 -0.078 +0.325 29.482 17.080 23.328 5 1:17.128 -0.793 +1.217 32.265 18.872 25.991
8 1:09.851 -0.039 +0.286 29.445 17.142 23.264 6 1:18.862 +1.734 +2.951 33.207 19.297 26.358
9 1:09.902 +0.051 +0.337 29.467 17.055 23.380 p7 1:34.001 +15.139 +18.090 33.594 20.268
10 1:09.860 -0.042 +0.295 29.356 16.831 23.673
11 1:10.161 +0.301 +0.596 29.662 17.001 23.498
12 1:10.509 +0.348 +0.944 29.875 17.157 23.477
(56) Massimo GILIOLI
1 17.686 24.362
2 1:11.777 +1.443 30.526 17.520 23.731
3 1:10.852 -0.925 +0.518 30.162 17.163 23.527
4 1:11.451 +0.599 +1.117 30.399 17.407 23.645
5 1:11.446 -0.005 +1.112 30.432 17.204 23.810
6 1:11.468 +0.022 +1.134 30.586 17.241 23.641
7 1:10.828 -0.640 +0.494 30.065 17.148 23.615
8 1:11.550 +0.722 +1.216 30.235 17.794 23.521
9 1:11.243 -0.307 +0.909 30.177 17.211 23.855
10 1:10.772 -0.471 +0.438 29.953 17.297 23.522
11 1:10.948 +0.176 +0.614 29.984 17.520 23.444
12 1:10.334 -0.614 29.837 17.131 23.366
(69) Paolo ODDI
1 17.805 24.055
2 1:11.089 +0.436 29.927 17.735 23.427
3 1:13.148 +2.059 +2.495 30.169 17.178 25.801
4 1:11.044 -2.104 +0.391 30.506 17.176 23.362
5 1:10.899 -0.145 +0.246 30.440 17.126 23.333
6 1:11.100 +0.201 +0.447 30.294 17.278 23.528
7 1:10.777 -0.323 +0.124 30.017 17.260 23.500
8 1:11.751 +0.974 +1.098 29.921 18.192 23.638
9 1:11.141 -0.610 +0.488 29.924 17.194 24.023
10 1:10.653 -0.488 29.945 17.083 23.625
11 1:10.918 +0.265 +0.265 29.694 18.050 23.174
12 1:10.829 -0.089 +0.176 29.848 17.316 23.665
(7) Maurizio MORSELLI
1 19.445 25.534
2 1:15.879 32.198 18.695 24.986
3 1:16.393 +0.514 +0.514 32.598 18.712 25.083
4 1:16.881 +0.488 +1.002 32.757 18.730 25.394
5 1:17.159 +0.278 +1.280 32.777 18.726 25.656
6 1:16.397 -0.762 +0.518 32.458 18.855 25.084
7 1:16.169 -0.228 +0.290 32.587 18.609 24.973
8 1:16.116 -0.053 +0.237 32.576 18.618 24.922
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits

Race Director
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